Precision Clean Regulator
Series SRP
High precision, low flow consumption stainless steel regulatorp
n
eu
a
ir
e

How to Order
Description
Bracket B21-1-T1 Rolled steel plate
 (electroless nickel plated)
Model Material
JIS symbol
01
Gauge port orientation
SRP 1 R1 0 1
Nil: Standard
R: R specifications
OUTIN
OUTIN
Knob
Gauge port
Gauge port
∗  Gauge port positions are
indicated with the knob
on the top side.
Set pressure
0
1
0.005 to 0.2MPa
0.01 to 0.4MPa
Port size
Symbol
M5
01
Piping port size
M5 x 0.8
Rc 1/8
Connection port size
Fluid
Proof pressure  MPa
Maximum operating pressure  MPa
Ambient and fluid temperature  (°C)
Fluid consumption  l/min (ANR)  Note 1)
Sensitivity
Repeatability
Assembly environment
Parts cleaning
Low pressure type
High pressure type
Metal
Resin
Rubber
Other
Regulating pressure
range MPa
Fluid-contact parts
M5, Rc 1/8
Air, N2, CO2, Ar
1.5
1.0
0.005 to 0.2
0.01 to 0.4
0 to 60
0.5 or less
0.3% of full span
±1% of full span